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Peninsula Cancer Alliance 

 

 

SWAG Cancer Alliance 

  

Meeting of the Peninsula and SWAG Cancer Alliance SACT Nurses Group 

Tuesday 19th May 2020 (10:00-11:30) 

MS Teams Conference  

 

Chair: Lee Merry  
Cancer and Vascular Access Advanced Nurse Practitioner 
Torbay and South Devon NHS Foundation Trust  

Meeting Agenda 

(Approximate Timings) 
 
10:00-10:10 
 
 

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Ratification of the minutes of the previous meeting 
and matters arising 
 

LM 

10:10-10:40 Regional Updates 
 

All 

10:40-11:00 
 
11:00-11:10 
 
11:10-11:20 
 
11:20-11:30 

SACT Capacity workload with Covid-19  
 
Social Distancing on Patient Units  
 
Admission of patients through A & E during Covid  
 
Pre-Assessments  

All 

All 

All 

All 

 

11:30-Close  AOB LM 

 


