

Peninsula Cancer Alliance



Meeting of the Peninsula and SWAG Cancer Alliance SACT Nurses Group

Tuesday 19th May 2020 (10:00-11:30)

MS Teams Conference

Chair: Lee Merry

Cancer and Vascular Access Advanced Nurse Practitioner Torbay and South Devon NHS Foundation Trust

Meeting Agenda

(Approximate Timings)

10:00-10:10	Welcome and Introductions	LM
	Ratification of the minutes of the previous meeting and matters arising	
10:10-10:40	Regional Updates	All
10:40-11:00	SACT Capacity workload with Covid-19	All
11:00-11:10	Social Distancing on Patient Units	All
11:10-11:20	Admission of patients through A & E during Covid	All
11:20-11:30	Pre-Assessments	All

11:30-Close AOB

LM